
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

-18

MOD 2W BUGGY (A2 Main)

JEFFERY KINOO 31 18 6:17.995 18.413 18.555 18.765 119.517

JOHN SR 42 18 6:18.248 0.25319.061 19.386 19.852 420.266

JOHN GOODE 23 17 6:01.792 18.875 19.111 19.459 620.263

NICK LAURINO 14 17 6:05.656 3.86418.951 19.290 19.674 520.774

ALI KARAYALCIN 75 17 6:10.348 8.55618.982 19.314 19.987 720.919

CRAZY CARL 56 11 3:39.526 18.938 19.145 19.670 2

PETE GEORGE 87 4 1:38.182 22.080 8

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MOD 2W BUGGY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

-18

6:10.764JEFFERY KINOO 1 6:17.995 100 100 0 200119 18 37/748.7591.

6:00.878JOHN SR 2 6:18.248 99 99 0 198218 18 36/739.1262.

6:06.315NICK LAURINO 4 6:05.656 97 97 0 194418 17 35/731.9713.

6:16.123JOHN GOODE 5 6:01.792 96 98 0 194318 17 35/737.9154.

6:03.113CRAZY CARL 3 3:39.526 98 95 0 193618 11 29/582.6395.

6:04.049ALI KARAYALCIN 6 6:10.348 95 96 0 191517 17 34/734.3976.

6:11.827PETE GEORGE 7 1:38.182 94 94 0 188716 4 20/470.0097.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

-18

MOD 2W BUGGY (A1 Main)

JEFFERY KINOO 31 19 6:10.764 18.350 18.420 18.563 118.805

JOHN SR 42 18 6:00.878 18.606 18.997 19.224 419.620

CRAZY CARL 53 18 6:03.113 2.23518.661 18.801 18.977 219.284

NICK LAURINO 14 18 6:06.315 5.43719.066 19.272 19.529 519.878

JOHN GOODE 25 18 6:16.123 15.24518.713 19.121 19.438 620.021

ALI KARAYALCIN 76 17 6:04.049 19.622 19.948 20.382 721.027

PETE GEORGE 87 16 6:11.827 20.755 21.253 21.801 822.708

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MOD 2W BUGGY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

-18

6:10.764JEFFERY KINOO 1 100 0 0 10019 19/370.7641.

6:00.878JOHN SR 2 99 0 0 9918 18/360.8782.

6:03.113CRAZY CARL 3 98 0 0 9818 18/363.1133.



6:06.315NICK LAURINO 4 97 0 0 9718 18/366.3154.

6:16.123JOHN GOODE 5 96 0 0 9618 18/376.1235.

6:04.049ALI KARAYALCIN 6 95 0 0 9517 17/364.0496.

6:11.827PETE GEORGE 7 94 0 0 9416 16/371.8277.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

-18

17.5 SHORT COURSE (A2 Main)

TOM LICATA 11 17 6:22.195 19.520 19.870 20.802 121.876

ELIAS SANABRIA 22 16 6:13.881 21.815 22.133 22.568 223.159

ANTHONY LAWRENCE 33 16 6:20.166 6.28522.106 22.391 22.883 323.418

MARK CHAIT 44 15 6:22.556 23.130 23.898 24.692 425.504

RYAN TUSZYMSKI 55 7 6:27.065 25.246 37.777 5

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 SHORT COURSE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

-18

6:10.507TOM LICATA 1 6:22.195 100 100 0 200118 17 35/752.7021.

6:23.784ELIAS SANABRIA 2 6:13.881 99 99 0 198216 16 32/757.6652.

6:12.821ANTHONY LAWRENCE 3 6:20.166 98 98 0 196315 16 31/752.9873.

6:10.717MARK CHAIT 4 6:22.556 97 97 0 194414 15 29/753.2734.

6:27.201RYAN TUSZYMSKI 5 6:27.065 96 96 0 192514 7 21/774.2665.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

-18

17.5 SHORT COURSE (A1 Main)

TOM LICATA 11 18 6:10.507 19.077 19.244 19.544 120.060

ELIAS SANABRIA 22 16 6:23.784 21.945 22.259 22.771 223.756

ANTHONY LAWRENCE 33 15 6:12.821 21.892 22.522 23.151 324.855

MARK CHAIT 44 14 6:10.717 24.583 25.139 25.630 4

RYAN TUSZYMSKI 55 14 6:27.201 16.48424.776 25.966 26.842 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 SHORT COURSE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

-18

6:10.507TOM LICATA 1 100 0 0 10018 18/370.5071.

6:23.784ELIAS SANABRIA 2 99 0 0 9916 16/383.7842.

6:12.821ANTHONY LAWRENCE 3 98 0 0 9815 15/372.8213.

6:10.717MARK CHAIT 4 97 0 0 9714 14/370.7174.



6:27.201RYAN TUSZYMSKI 5 96 0 0 9614 14/387.2015.


